Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point

Open

Bay Point Nicklaus

Rank

w N -

T11

T13

T15

T17

T20

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Dillon Humphrey
Matt Johnson
Bob Mathers
Mike Riley

Rob Maddox
Brian Barth
Tyler KausHagen
Justin Cheshire
Shane White

Jim Kemp

Burton Chesterfield

Dalton Humphrey
Daniel Anderson
Otis Ranson

John Eiland

Nick Hartzog
Grant McCormick
Jason Gooch
Michael Riley
Brett Buchanan
Tim Carpenter
Larry Dempsey
John Gonczol
John Drysdale
John Gonzalez
Tony Beaver
Jason Moody
Tim Sanders
Jason Eubanks
Manuel Gonzalez
Justin Morrell
Charles Williams
Hugh Gulledge
Blake Lowry

Score
74-67--141
66-76--142
74-71--145
73-73--146
74-72--146
79-70--149
73-76--149
74-77--151
73-81--154
81-74--155
75-81--156
76-80--156
76-84--160
84-76--160
78-85--163
78-85--163
80-84--164
80-84--164
85-79--164
82-83--165
77-88--165
86-80--166
88-79--167
85-83--168
83-86--169
86-86--172
87-86--173
87-88--175
91-88--179
89-93--182
95-92--187
99-89--188
102-88--190
109-104--213

Player of the Year Points

500.00
350.00
250.00
187.50
187.50
142.50
142.50
125.00
115.00
105.00
90.00
90.00
70.00
70.00
52.50
52.50
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/9/2014 6:54 PM
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point
Bay Point Nicklaus

Senior

Rank Score Player of the Year Points

1 Robert Hinkle 73-75--148 500.00

2 Mike Brown 74-76--150 350.00

T3  Bert Smith 77-80--157 208.33

Drew Bass 78-79--157 208.33

Jay Manuel 80-77--157 208.33

6 Gary Grant 85-74--159 150.00

7 Bobby Dempsey 80-81--161 135.00

8 Chuck Roehm 79-86--165 125.00

9 Fred Swope 76-90--166 115.00

10  David Hancock 82-86--168 105.00

11  John Carpenter 90-80--170 95.00

12 Bill Dibacco 90-82--172 85.00

13 Don Sumner 83-93--176 75.00

14 Joe Scully 88-89--177 65.00

15 DaleBarth 88-90--178 55.00

16  Tom Overby 88-91--179 50.00

17  Ken Bedwell 91-91--182 50.00

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/9/2014 6:54 PM
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Rank

T4

T4

T6

T6

10

T11

T11

T13

T13

T15

T15

T17
T17
T17
T17

T17

Lite Scratch Tour Florida Player of the Year Standings

Name
Dillon Humphrey

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Matt Johnson

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Bob Mathers

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Rob Maddox

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Mike Riley

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Brian Barth

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Tyler KausHagen

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Justin Cheshire

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Shane White

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Jim Kemp

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Burton Chesterfield

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Dalton Humphrey

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Daniel Anderson

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Otis Ranson

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

John Eiland

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Nick Hartzog

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Tony Beaver

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Brett Buchanan

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Tim Carpenter

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Larry Dempsey

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

John Drysdale

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

Open Division

500.0

350.0

250.0

187.5

187.5

142.5

1425

125.0

115.0

105.0

90.0

90.0

70.0

70.0

525

52.5

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

Value/Points

500.0

350.0

250.0

187.5

187.5

142.5

142.5

125.0

115.0

105.0

90.0

90.0

70.0

70.0

52.5

52.5

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0
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Rank
T17

T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17

T17

Lite Scratch Tour Florida Player of the Year Standings

Name
Jason Eubanks

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

John Gonczol

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

John Gonzalez

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Manuel Gonzalez

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Jason Gooch

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Hugh Gulledge

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Blake Lowry

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Grant McCormick

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Jason Moody

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Justin Morrell

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Michael Riley

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Tim Sanders

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Charles Williams

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

Open Division

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

Value/Points

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0

50.0
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Rank

T3
T3

T3

10

11

12

13

14

15

T16

T16

Lite Scratch Tour Floirda Player of the Year Standings

Name
Robert Hinkle

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Mike Brown

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Drew Bass

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Jay Manuel

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Bert Smith

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Gary Grant

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Bobby Dempsey

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Chuck Roehm

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Fred Swope

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

David Hancock

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

John Carpenter

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Bill Dibacco

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Don Sumner

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Joe Scully

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Dale Barth

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Ken Bedwell

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

Tom Overby

Lite Scratch Tour Florida -

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

2014 Bay Point --

Senior Division

500.0

350.0

208.3

208.3

208.3

150.0

135.0

125.0

115.0

105.0

95.0

85.0

75.0

65.0

55.0

50.0

50.0

Value/Points

500.0

350.0

208.3

208.3

208.3

150.0

135.0

125.0

115.0

105.0

95.0

85.0

75.0

65.0

55.0

50.0

50.0

Printed by:Tournament Pairing Program on 2/9/2014 6:57 PM

Page: 1



Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point

Bay Point Nicklaus

Open Gross Scoresfor Round 1 - February 8, 2014

TOTAL

IN

16 17 18
36

12 13 14 15

11

9 our 10

8

1

Holes

72
66

Par

Rank

JOHNSON, Matt

1

73
73
73
74
74
74
74
75
76
76
77
78
78
79
80
80

38
37

T2 KAUSHAGEN, Tyler

RILEY, Mike

38

WHITE, Shane

T5 CHESHIRE, Justin

39
37

HUMPHREY, Dillon
MADDOX, Rob

36
39
39
40

MATHERS, Bob

CHESTERFIELD, Burton

9

T10 ANDERSON, Daniel

HUMPHREY  Dalton

12 CARPENTER, Tim
T13 EILAND, John

38

41

40

HARTZOG, Nick

BARTH, Brian
T16 GOOCH, Jason

41

15

43

41

MCCORMICK, Grant

KEMP, Jm

8l

40

18
19

82

41

BUCHANAN, Brett

83

46

20 GONZALEZ, John

41

RANSON, Otis

T22 DRYSDALE, John

21

85

85

47

RILEY, Michael
T24 BEAVER, Tony

86

39

86

41

DEMPSEY, Larry
T26 MOODY, Jason

87

46

87

Page: 1

42

SANDERS, Tim

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/8/2014 4:57 PM



Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point

Open Gross Scoresfor Round 1 - February 8, 2014

Bay Point Nicklaus

Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 our 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 36 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
28 GONCZzOL, John 4 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 42 4 5 5 6 5 7 5 3 6 46 88
29 GONZALEZ, Manuel 4 6 4 5 5 6 4 6 6 46 3 7 5 4 4 6 4 3 7 43 89
T30 EUBANKS, Jason 6 4 4 5 5 5 4 5 6 44 3 7 7 4 5 7 6 3 5 47 91
FIERRO, Gregory 7 4 4 6 6 5 4 4 5 45 5 6 6 5 5 6 4 4 5 46 91

32 MORRELL, Justin 7 2 4 6 5 6 4 4 6 44 6 6 4 7 7 6 5 4 6 51 95
33 WILLIAMS, Charles 5 5 5 6 8 5 4 5 7 50 4 5 8 5 7 7 5 3 5 49 99
34 GULLEDGE, Hugh 5 4 5 8 8 6 6 4 8 54 3 5 6 4 8 6 6 4 6 48 102
35 LOWRY, Blake 7 5 4 6 7 8 6 5 5 53 2 8 7 6 6 7 8 5 7 56 109

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/8/2014 4:57 PM
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point

Senior Gross Scores for Round 1 - February 8, 2014

Bay Point Nicklaus

Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 our 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 36 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
1  HINKLE, Robert 4 3 4 4 5 5 2 5 4 36 3 4 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 37 73
2 BROWN, Mike 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 5 38 3 7 5 4 4 4 3 2 4 36 74
3  SWOPE, Fred 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 2 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 41 76
4  SMITH, Bert 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 34 4 6 7 5 4 6 4 3 4 43 77
5 BASS, Drew 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 5 5 39 2 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 8 39 78
6 ROEHM, Chuck 5 3 4 4 5 5 3 5 4 38 3 5 7 4 5 5 5 3 4 41 79
T7 DEMPSEY, Bobby 6 4 5 6 5 5 4 4 5 44 2 5 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 80
MANUEL, Jay 3 5 5 5 4 5 3 3 5 38 3 7 6 5 4 5 5 3 4 42 80

9 HANCOCK, David 7 3 6 6 4 4 3 4 6 43 3 5 6 3 3 5 5 4 5 39 82
10 SUMNER, Don 4 2 5 5 6 4 4 4 5 39 3 6 6 4 5 8 4 4 4 44 83
11 GRANT, Gary 5 3 5 4 6 5 3 5 6 42 3 5 5 5 6 6 5 3 5 43 85
T12 BARTH, Dade 4 4 5 5 8 5 3 7 6 47 3 5 6 4 4 5 5 3 6 41 88
OVERBY, Tom 4 4 3 6 6 6 4 5 5 43 2 5 6 4 4 6 5 6 7 45 88
SCULLY, Joe 8 3 4 5 8 5 3 5 5 46 3 4 5 4 7 6 5 3 5 42 88

T15 CARPENTER, John 5 2 4 6 4 6 4 6 7 44 3 6 4 5 6 5 5 6 6 46 90
DIBACCO, Bill 4 6 6 5 6 5 5 6 4 47 3 4 5 4 8 6 5 3 5 43 90

17 BEDWELL, Ken 6 5 6 6 5 6 4 5 5 48 3 6 5 4 6 5 7 3 4 43 91

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/8/2014 4:57 PM
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point

Bay Point Nicklaus

Open Gross Scoresfor Round 2 - February 9, 2014

TOTAL

IN

16 17 18
36

12 13 14 15

11

9 our 10

8

1

Holes

72
67

Par

Rank

HUMPHREY, Dillon
BARTH, Brian

1
2
3
4
5
6

70
71

36
37

MATHERS, Bob

72
73
74
76
76
76
77
79
79
80
80

30
37

MADDOX, Rob
RILEY, Mike

KEMP, Jm
T7 JOHNSON, Matt

38
38
38

KAUSHAGEN, Tyler
RANSON, Otis

10 CHESHIRE, Justin
T11 GONCZOL, John

41

39

41

36
37

RILEY, Michael
T13 DEMPSEY, Larry

38
39
43

HUMPHREY, Dalton
T15 CHESTERFIELD, Burton

8l

8l

WHITE, Shane

T17 BUCHANAN, Brett

83

42

83

41

DRY SDALE, John
T19 ANDERSON, Daniel

42

GOOCH, Jason

47

MCCORMICK, Grant

T22 EILAND, John

85

85

48

HARTZOG, Nick
T24 BEAVER, Tony

86

86

38

GONZALEZ, John
MOODY, Jason
T27 CARPENTER, Tim

86

88

Page: 1
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point

Open Gross Scoresfor Round 2 - February 9, 2014

Bay Point Nicklaus

Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 our 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 36 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
T27 EUBANKS, Jason 5 4 5 5 3 5 6 5 6 44 4 5 6 S5 4 5 7 4 4 44 88
GULLEDGE, Hugh 7 3 4 5 5 5 3 6 5 43 4 7 8 5 4 5 5 3 4 45 88
SANDERS, Tim 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 4 5 42 4 6 7 4 6 6 6 3 4 46 88

31 WILLIAMS, Charles 4 4 6 5 6 5 2 5 6 43 3 5 7 3 6 5 7 4 6 46 89
32 MORRELL, Justin 6 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 7 42 5 5 7 6 7 7 6 3 4 50 92
33 GONZALEZ, Manuel 4 6 5 4 7 5 4 7 7 49 6 6 5 4 5 4 5 4 5 44 93
34 LOWRY, Blake 8 6 3 4 7T 5 6 6 8 53 6 8 6 8 6 5 4 3 5 51 104
35 FIERRO, Gregory X X X X X X X X X NS X X X X X X X X X NS NS

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/9/2014 6:54 PM
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point

Senior Gross Scores for Round 2 - February 9, 2014

Bay Point Nicklaus

Holes 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 our 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOTAL

Rank Par 4 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 5 36 3 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 36 72
1 GRANT, Gary 4 3 7 4 6 3 4 4 6 41 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 33 74
2 HINKLE, Robert 5 3 4 4 7 5 3 4 4 39 2 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 6 36 75
3  BROWN, Mike 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 38 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 38 76
4  MANUEL, Jay 6 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 5 40 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 4 37 77
5 BASS, Drew 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 39 2 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 8 40 79
T6 CARPENTER, John 4 4 4 5 5 3 3 5 6 39 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 41 80
SMITH, Bert 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 4 5 39 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 3 7 41 80

8 DEMPSEY, Bobby 4 3 4 5 7 4 3 3 5 38 3 4 6 4 8 4 5 4 5 43 81
9 DIBACCO, Bill 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 41 3 6 5 4 5 6 4 4 4 41 82
T10 HANCOCK, David 4 3 5 7 4 6 3 4 6 42 5 4 8 4 4 6 4 3 6 44 86
ROEHM, Chuck 5 4 4 4 8 5 5 4 4 43 3 5 4 4 5 6 5 4 7 43 86

12 SCULLY, Joe 7 3 3 4 8 5 4 4 8 46 2 4 6 6 5 5 6 4 5 43 89
T13 BARTH, Dade 6 4 6 5 8 5 3 5 4 46 5 4 5 5 6 3 5 4 7 44 90
SWOPE, Fred 6 3 4 4 6 4 6 4 6 43 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 4 8 47 90

T15 BEDWELL, Ken 4 4 8 8 6 4 3 4 6 47 4 7 5 4 5 5 5 3 6 44 91
OVERBY, Tom 5 4 5 5 7 5 4 7 5 47 4 5 5 8 4 4 6 3 5 44 91

17 SUMNER, Don 4 4 6 7 6 4 3 8 8 50 3 4 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 43 93

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/9/2014 6:54 PM
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point
Bay Point Nicklaus

Round 1 -- February 8, 2014

Hole# Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D.Bogeys Others
1 375-400 4 4.64 10 0 5 26 11 4 6
2 156-170 3 3.69 7 0 6 20 13 10 3
3 360-390 4 431 15 0 9 25 12 5 1
4 385-420 4 4.89 3 0 3 19 14 14 2
5 375-399 4 5.00 1 0 3 19 16 7 7
6 485-510 5 5.17 17 1 11 25 11 2 2
7 165-186 3 3.48 12 0 4 25 19 2 2
8 370-393 4 4.65 9 0 1 28 15 5 3
9 495-540 5 5.02 18 2 11 27 9 2 1
10 130-165 3 3.33 14 0 8 28 10 3 3
11 400-430 4 4,94 2 0 4 16 19 6 7
12 490-520 5 5.52 11 0 7 25 10 8 2
13 280-296 4 431 16 0 5 31 12 3 1
14 375-420 4 4.83 5 0 3 23 13 8 5
15 520-545 5 5.65 8 0 5 22 15 7 3
16 385-425 4 4.77 6 0 3 18 23 5 3
17 160-190 3 348 13 0 3 28 16 3 2
18 382-408 4 4.87 4 0 4 23 11 7 7
Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 52
Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg| Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys | D. Bogeys | Others
Out 3166-3408 36 40.846 3 53 214 120 51 27
In 3122-3399 36 41.692 0 42 214 129 50 33
Total 6288-6807 72 82.538 3 95 428 249 101 60

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/8/2014 4:58 PM
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point
Bay Point Nicklaus

Round 1 -- February 8, 2014

Hole# Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D.Bogeys Others
1 375-400 4 4.64 10 0 5 26 11 4 6
2 156-170 3 3.69 7 0 6 20 13 10 3
3 360-390 4 431 15 0 9 25 12 5 1
4 385-420 4 4.89 3 0 3 19 14 14 2
5 375-399 4 5.00 1 0 3 19 16 7 7
6 485-510 5 5.17 17 1 11 25 11 2 2
7 165-186 3 3.48 12 0 4 25 19 2 2
8 370-393 4 4.65 9 0 1 28 15 5 3
9 495-540 5 5.02 18 2 11 27 9 2 1
10 130-165 3 3.33 14 0 8 28 10 3 3
11 400-430 4 4,94 2 0 4 16 19 6 7
12 490-520 5 5.52 11 0 7 25 10 8 2
13 280-296 4 431 16 0 5 31 12 3 1
14 375-420 4 4.83 5 0 3 23 13 8 5
15 520-545 5 5.65 8 0 5 22 15 7 3
16 385-425 4 4.77 6 0 3 18 23 5 3
17 160-190 3 348 13 0 3 28 16 3 2
18 382-408 4 4.87 4 0 4 23 11 7 7
Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 52
Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg| Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys | D. Bogeys | Others
Out 3166-3408 36 40.846 3 53 214 120 51 27
In 3122-3399 36 41.692 0 42 214 129 50 33
Total 6288-6807 72 82.538 3 95 428 249 101 60

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/9/2014 6:55 PM
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point
Bay Point Nicklaus

Round 1 - Round 2 -- February 8-9, 2014

Hole# Yardage Par Stroke Avg Hole Rank Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys D.Bogeys Others
1 375-400 4 4.72 7 0 5 55 21 10 12
2 156-170 3 3.63 9 0 10 44 30 12 7
3 360-390 4 4.50 11 0 13 43 34 10 3
4 385-420 4 4.78 6 0 4 45 31 18 5
5 375-399 4 512 1 0 7 34 27 18 17
6 485-510 5 4.90 18 7 25 50 16 3 2
7 165-186 3 351 10 0 9 49 34 6 5
8 370-393 4 4.68 8 0 4 53 26 14 6
9 495-540 5 5.20 17 2 22 45 25 5 4
10 130-165 3 3.45 13 0 13 52 24 7 7
11 400-430 4 4.89 3 0 5 39 34 14 11
12 490-520 5 5.45 12 0 17 49 18 14 5
13 280-296 4 4.40 14 0 12 54 26 8 3
14 375-420 4 4.80 4 0 6 46 25 18 8
15 520-545 5 5.30 16 3 21 42 23 9 5
16 385-425 4 4.80 5 0 6 33 48 10 6
17 160-190 3 3.38 15 0 7 59 30 5 2
18 382-408 4 5.04 2 0 6 38 27 17 15

Statistics derived from the # of Rounds Played = 103

Holes Yardage Par Stroke Avg| Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys | D. Bogeys | Others

Out 3166-3408 36 41.029 9 99 418 244 96 61

In 3122-3399 36 41.495 3 93 412 255 102 62

Total 6288-6807 72 82.524 12 192 830 499 198 123

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/9/2014 6:55 PM
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point
Bay Point Nicklaus
Round 1

$225 Each
Hole Gross Winner

1 3 Tie

2 2 Tie

3 3 Tie

4 3 Tie

5 3 Tie

6 3 Jason Gooch
7 2 Tie

8 3 Jay Manuel
9 3 Tie

10 2 Tie

11 3 Tie

12 4 Tie

13 3 Tie

14 3 Tie

15 4 Tie

16 3 Tie

17 2 Tie

18 3 Tie

Tournament Pairing Program - 2/8/2014 4:56 PM
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Lite Scratch Tour Florida - 2014 Bay Point
Bay Point Nicklaus
Round 2

$225 each
Hole Gross Winner

1 4 Tie

2 2 Tie

3 3 Tie

4 3 Dalton Humphrey
5 3 Tie

6 3 Tie

7 2 Tie

8 3 Tie

9 4 Tie

10 2 Tie

11 3 Robert Hinkle
12 4 Tie

13 3 Tie

14 3 Tie

15 3 Tie

16 3 Tie

17 2 Tie

18 3 Tie



	scoresandpoints
	poy open
	poy senior
	round1holebyhole
	round2holebyhole
	coursestatsround1
	coursestatsround2
	coursestatsround12
	round1skins
	round2skins

